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West Globeville Metropolitan Districts #1-2

Service Plan Resolution Schedule

City Council and Public Hearing Schedule

Action Date

City Council Action

ACTIVITY

Tuesday, January 19"

Public Hearing Resolution Request Submitted

Tuesday, January 26™ Finance and Services Committee Resolution Review — ( Possible Consent)
Tuesday, February 2™ Mayor /Council Resolution Review

Thursday, February 4" City Attorney Files Resolution

Monday, February 8" City Council Approves Resolution Setting Public Hearing for March 7"

Service Plan Ordinance Schedule

Monday, February 1%

Ordinance Request Submitted

Tuesday, February 9"

Finance and Services Committee Service Plan Presentation — 10:30 am

Tuesday, February 16"

Mayor /Council Ordinance Review

Hold One Week

Hold one week - File Ordinance following Thursday

Thursday, February 25™

Ordinance Filed by City Attorney

Monday, February 29"

1* Ordinance Reading

Monday, March 7"

2" Ordinance Reading & Public Hearing

Friday, March 11"

Ordinance Published




